
SPRING 2026 SUPPLEMENTAL INSTRUCTION SCHEDULE 

SESSIONS DAYS TIMES LOCATIONS SI LEADER CLASS CLASS MEETING TIMES 

#1 Monday 1:00 - 2:15 Bakeless 103 

Anselmo, 
Allison 

MATH 103 

#2 Wednesday 11:30 - 12:45 Bakeless 102 Section 02 Section 02: MW 4:30 - 5:45 pm 

#3 Wednesday 2:45 - 4:00 Bakeless 202 Dr. Lynd 

#1 Tuesday 5:15-6:30 Bakeless 103 

Behm, Dave 

HIST 121 

#2 Wednesday 3:45-5:00 Bakeless 105 Section 04 Section 04: MWF 1:00-1:50 pm 

#3 Thursday 2:15-3:30 Bakeless 102 Dr. Oast 

#1 Tuesday 11:00-12:15 Bakeless 202 

Figueroa, 
Jeff 

Math 130 

#2 Wednesday 3:30 - 4:45 Soltz 105 Section 01 Section 01: TTH 9:30-10:45 am 

#3 Thursday 12:00 - 1:15 Bakeless 202 Dr. Lynd 

#1 Monday 9:30-10:45 Soltz 105 

Gates, Lilly 

PSYC 200 

#2 Tuesday 11:00-12:15 Soltz 105 Section 03/04 Section 03: TTH 9:30-10:45 am 

#3 Thursday 3:30-4:45 Soltz 105 Dr. Johnson Section 04: TTh 2:00-3:15 pm 

#1 Monday 12:00 - 1:15 Hartline B36 

Gibisser, 
Cole 

CHEM 116 

#2 Wednesday 4:00 - 5:15 Hartline B36 Section 01 Section 01: TTH 12:30-1:45 pm 

#3 
Thursday 2:00 - 3:15 Soltz 105 Dr. Kehres 

Lab- A/C T/TH 8-9:50, B T 2-
3:50 

#1 Monday 6:45-8:00 Soltz 105 

Ginter, Carlie 

Math 130 

#2 Tuesday 4:30-5:45 Soltz 105 Section 01 Section 01: TTH 9:30-10:45 am 

#3 Wednesday 1:00-2:15 Soltz 105 Dr. Lynd 

#1 Monday 12:00-1:15 Soltz 105 

Katarina 
Haupt 

PSYC 200 

#2 Wednesday 4:30-5:45 Soltz 105 Section 02 Section 02: MWF 11:00-11:50 
am 

#3 Friday 1:00-2:15 Soltz 105 Dr. Duncan 

#1 Monday 12:00-1:15 SSC 021 

Little, Jack 

PHYS 209 

#2 Tuesday 2:00-3:15 SSC 021 Section 01 Section 01: MWF9:00-9:50 am 

#3 Wednesday 1:00-2:15 SSC 021 Dr. Xin Lab: M 2:30-5:20 

#1 Monday 12:00-1:15 Bakeless 102 

Rinehimer, 
Grace 

CRJU 250 

#2 Tuesday 3:30-4:45 SSC 021 Section 01 Section 01: MWF 10:00-10:50 

#3 Wednesday 3:30-4:45 SSC 021 Dr. Omori 



SPRING 2026 SUPPLEMENTAL INSTRUCTION SCHEDULE 
 

SESSIONS DAYS TIMES LOCATIONS SI LEADER CLASS CLASS MEETING TIMES 

#1 Tuesday  11:15-12:30 SSC 021 

Shenk, 
Rebecca 

MATH 
113/113A  

#2 Wednesday 2:00-3:15 Bakeless 208 Section 01 Section 01: MWF 10:00-10:50 

#3 Thursday 12:30-1:45 SSC 021 Dr. Kahn Recitation: TTH 10:00-10:50 

      

#1 Wednesday 4:00 - 5:15  Hartline B37 

Steckel, 
Allison 

CHEM 116  

#2 Thursday 2:00 - 3:15 Hartline B37 Section 01 Section 01: TTH 12:30-1:45 pm 

#3 Thursday 3:30 - 4:45  Hartline B37 Dr. Kehres 
Lab- A/C T/TH 8-9:50, B T 2-

3:50 

      

#1 Monday 1:00 - 2:15 Bakeless 307 

Tomaro, 
Emma 

PSYC 350  

#2 Tuesday 12:30 - 1:45 Bakeless 307 Section 01 Section 01: TTH 11:00-12:15 pm 

#3 Wednesday 12:00 - 1:15 Bakeless 307 Dr. Johnson  

      

#1 Tuesday  11:30-12:45 Hartline B37 

Welliver, 
Owen 

Chem 121  

#2 Thursday 12:30-1:45 Soltz 105 Section 01 Section 01: MWF 8:00-8:50 am 

#3 Friday 12:00-1:15 SSC 021 Dr. Hawrelak  

      

#1 Monday  1:00-2:15 Hartline G61 

Zahurak, 
Justin  

CHEM 122  

#2 Tuesday  11:00-12:15 Hartline G7 Section 01 
Section 01: MWF 12:00 - 12:50 

pm 

#3 Thursday 3:30-4:45 SSC 021 Dr. McCurry 
Lab - A/C T/TH 2:00-4:60, B TH 

9:30-12:20 

      
 


